
 
Rangliste:  Stand nach der 7. Runde  

Rang Teilnehmer Titel TWZ At Verein/Ort Land S R V Punkte Buchh SoBerg
1. Karpa, Adrian  1935  SK Landau  5 2 0 6.0 30.0 24.75 

2. Raider, Eugen  1993  Königsspringer  5 1 1 5.5 29.5 21.25 

3. Stanau, Guido  2054  Königsspringer  5 1 1 5.5 28.5 20.50 

4. Gurski, Michael  1907  Sv Bad Oldesloe  4 2 1 5.0 34.0 23.25 

5. Grötzbach, Julian  2203  HSK  5 0 2 5.0 31.0 20.00 

6. Seidel, Mika  1957  SKJE  5 0 2 5.0 23.5 16.00 

7. Manke, Alfred  1812  SchVgg Blankene  5 0 2 5.0 21.5 15.50 

8. Müller, Jörg  2050  SV Eidelstedt  4 1 2 4.5 30.5 17.50 

9. Hawranke, Dietric  2060  Pinneberger SC  4 1 2 4.5 29.0 16.25 

10. Kuhn, Gerd  2054  Pinneberger SC  3 3 1 4.5 28.5 17.75 

11. Wolter, Michael  2107  Königsspringer  4 1 2 4.5 24.0 14.00 

12. Niazi, Dariysch  1789  HSK  4 0 3 4.0 30.0 15.50 

13. Witthöft, Geert  1565  SV Sasel  4 0 3 4.0 28.0 14.00 

14. Erdmann, Rainer  1761  Pinneberger SC  4 0 3 4.0 24.0 9.50 

15. Thielscher, René  1733  SV Eidelstedt  4 0 3 4.0 23.5 8.50 

16. Brückner, Gerhard  1720  Pinneberger SC  4 0 3 4.0 23.0 8.50 

17. Cassens, Erhard  1730  SV Lurup  3 2 2 4.0 22.5 11.25 

18. Altenburg, Nils  1517  HSK  3 2 2 4.0 20.5 10.25 

19. Lochmann, Viktor  1707  Fischbek  3 1 3 3.5 28.5 12.75 

20. Linke, Harry  1657  Pinneberger SC  3 1 3 3.5 26.5 12.00 

21. Gette, Viktor  1626  Königsspringer  3 1 3 3.5 19.0 8.00 

22. Kaland, Joachim  1538  Pinneberger SC  2 2 3 3.0 28.5 9.75 

23. Van Riesen, Klaus  1960  Pinneberger SC  2 2 3 3.0 28.0 10.25 

24. Frank, Detev  1695  SV Eiderstedt  2 2 3 3.0 24.0 8.75 

25. Lüttig, Hendrik  1457  Pinneberger SC  2 2 3 3.0 23.5 8.00 

26. Struckhof, Ralf  1730  SK Wilhelmsburg  3 0 4 3.0 23.5 6.50 

27. Woelfler, Herbert  1431  SV Eidelstedt  2 2 3 3.0 23.0 7.50 

28. Warneke, Perygrin  1251  SV Sasel  1 4 2 3.0 18.5 7.75 

29. Schulz, Hans  1390  Königsspringer  3 0 4 3.0 17.0 5.00 

30. Chaichi-Tehrani,   1406  SV Eidelstedt  2 1 4 2.5 25.0 4.00 

31. Schmidt, Berthold  1361  SV Eidelstedt  2 1 4 2.5 24.0 8.50 

32. Seemann, Hans-
Sie  1507  Königsspringer  2 1 4 2.5 21.0 4.50 



33. Modrak, Ronald  1410  SV Sasel  2 1 4 2.5 20.5 5.00 

34. Bremer, Wolfgang  1361  SV Eidelstedt  2 0 5 2.0 28.0 7.50 

35. Schirrmacher, Mic  1365  SV Lurup  2 0 5 2.0 24.0 5.50 

36. Klein, Franz  1604  Pinneberger SC  2 0 5 2.0 23.0 6.00 

37. Göttsche, Dino    Pinneberger SC  2 0 5 2.0 18.5 5.00 

38. Bierwald, Martin  1371  Königsspringer  1 2 4 2.0 18.5 3.00 

39. Falk, Rolf  1287  Königsspringer  1 1 5 1.5 18.5 2.00 

40. Kronenthal, Linda  1349  SchVgg Blankene  1 0 6 1.0 17.5 2.00 
 

 
Vier-Vereine-
Schnellschach-
Turnierserie 

       

         
         
Name Verein DWZ SVE Pin Lurup KSP Gesamt Platz
Karpa, Adrian Landau 1935 6 6   12 1 
Seidel, Mika SKJE 1957 6 5   11 2 
Müller, Jörg SVE 2050 5,5 4,5   10 3 
Wolter, Michael KSP 2107 5 4,5   9,5 4 
Gurski, Michael Oldesloe 1907 4,5 5   9,5 4 
Manke, Alfred Blankenese 1812 4 5   9 6 
Witthöft, Geert Sasel 1565 4,5 4   8,5 7 
Lochmann, Viktor Fischbek 1707 5 3,5   8,5 7 
Frank, Detlev SVE 1695 5 3   8 9 
Thielscher, René SVE 1733 4 4   8 9 
Brückner, Gerhard Pin 1720 3 4   7 11 
Lüttig, Hendrik Pin 1457 3,5 3   6,5 12 
Seemann, Hans-
Siegfried KSP 1507 4 2,5   6,5 12 

Altenburg, Nils HSK 1522 2,5 4   6,5 12 
Struckhof, Ralf Wilhelmsb. 1730 3,5 3   6,5 12 
Modrak, Ronald Sasel 1410 3,5 2,5   6 16 
Wölfler, Herbert SVE 1431 3 3   6 16 
Warneke, Perygrin Sasel 1251 2,5 3   5,5 18 
Schirrmacher, 
Michael Lurup 1365 3,5 2   5,5 18 

Chaichi-Tehrani, 
Fereydoon SVE 1406 3 2,5   5,5 18 

Schulz, Hans KSP 1390 2,5 3   5,5 18 
Kaland, Joachim Pin 1538 2,5 3   5,5 18 
Raider, Eugen KSP 1993  5,5   5,5 18 
Stanau, Guido KSP 2054  5,5   5,5 18 
Reddmann, Hauke Wilhelmsb. 2173 5,5    5,5 18 



Schmidt, Berthold SVE 1355 2,5 2,5   5 26 
Bierwald, Martin KSP 1371 3 2   5 26 
Grötzbach, Julian HSK 2203  5   5 26 
Gaschin, Ferdinand SVE 1737 4,5    4,5 29 
Hartmann, Christian Barmbek 2004 4,5    4,5 29 
Kuhn, Gerd Pin 2054  4,5   4,5 29 
Hawranke, Dietrich Pin 2060  4,5   4,5 29 
Bremer, Wolfgang SVE 1361 2 2   4 33 
Duhme, Alexander SVE 1590 4    4 33 
Thiem, Bernd-Olaf SVE 1610 4    4 33 
Cassens, Erhard Lurup 1730  4   4 33 
Erdmann, Rainer Pin 1761  4   4 33 
Niazi, Dariysch HSK 1789  4   4 33 
Duchrow, Oliver Sangerhaus. 1993 4    4 33 
Kroen, Valentin SVE 1524 3,5    3,5 40 
Tarakci, Hakan SVE 1613 3,5    3,5 40 
Gette, Viktor KSP 1626  3,5   3,5 40 
Raedisch, Peter Schachfr. 1628 3,5    3,5 40 
Linke, Harry Pin 1657  3,5   3,5 40 
Rudolph, Günther SVE 1718 3,5    3,5 40 
Kwasny, Alois Lurup 1978 3,5    3,5 40 
Kipke, Kevin KSP 1150 3    3 47 
Van Riesen, Klaus Pin 1960  3   3 47 
Schiele, Lars Weiße Dam 2056 3    3 47 
Kipke, Sven KSP  2,5    2,5 50 
Eckhoff, Horst SVE 1434 2,5    2,5 50 
Vogel, Horst SVE 1541 2,5    2,5 50 
Zimmermann, 
Manfred Pin 1583 2,5    2,5 50 

Göttsche, Dino Pin   2   2 54 
Kipke, Mark KSP  2    2 54 
Kipke, Kay KSP 842 2    2 54 
Klein, Franz Pin 1604  2   2 54 
Falk, Rolf KSP 1287 0 1,5   1,5 58 
Helmand, Mahbuba HSK 804 1    1 59 
Kronenthal, Linda Blankenese 1349  1   1 59 
Teilnehmer 
Gesamt   46 40     

Stand: 07.03.2014         
 


